1
4801
1
4801
Insertion Electromagnetic flow meter
Description
Holykell Insertion electromagnetic flow meter is composed of insertion electromagnetic sensor and electromagnetic flow converter,
used to measure the conductive liquid that electrical conductivity is greater than 5 us/cm , it is used to measure the water, sewage,

off the flow control valve or adopt low pressure of water supply.
4
How to Order
4801
Selection Type
500 F S 1 0 H J
Diameter
300 =DN300mm
350 =DN350mm
400 =DN400mm
450 =DN450mm
500 =DN500mm
……
3000 = DN3000mm
Structure
F = Remote type (standard with 10m
cable)
Y = Compact type
Electrode
S = 316L
T = Titanium(Ti)
D = Tantalum(Ta)
C = Hastelloy C(HC)
P =Platinum iridium alloy
Power Supply
1 = 110~240V AC
2 = 24V DC
3 = Lithium battery(without output signal)
Output signal
0 = No output
1 = 4-20m/pulse output
Communication
H = HART Protocol
R = MODBUS RS485
G = GPRS
Installation way J = Without a ball valve B = With a ball valve